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Constable Country Childcare 
Where every child is unique and special… 

Constable Country Childcare – Nursery Prices (2026) 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Day Rate prices are for sessions where all of the hours are chargeable. 

If any hours during a day are funded, the remaining un-funded hours are charged at the above hourly rate. 

We do accept payments via government tax free childcare accounts; 

For every £8 you pay in, the government will automatically add £2, up to the value of £2,000 

per child per year (or £4,000 for disabled children). 

Check if you are eligible/apply here:- Apply for Tax-Free Childcare - GOV.UK 

Babies 
 

Hourly Rate £7.66 

Day Rate (8.00am to 6.00pm) £68.94 

Day Rate with All Food (Inc. Breakfast) £76.64 

2 Years 
 

Hourly Rate £7.24 

Day Rate (8.00am to 6.00pm) £65.16 

Day Rate with All Food (Inc. Breakfast) £73.26 

3 Years + 
 

Hourly Rate £6.82 

Day Rate (8.00am to 6.00pm) £61.38 

Day Rate with All Food (Inc. Breakfast) £69.88 

Forest School (3 years +) 
 

Hourly Rate £8.50 

Full session (9.00am-3pm) £51.00 

Full session with food (2 x snacks + lunch) £55.85 

Food Charges 
Babies  2 Years  3 Years + 

Breakfast (optional) - £0.85 Breakfast (optional) - £0.85 Breakfast (optional) - £0.85 

Lunch (optional) - £3.15 Lunch (optional) - £3.35 Lunch (optional) - £3.55 

Tea (served at 4.30pm) - £2.40 Tea (served at 4.30pm) - £2.60 Tea (served at 4.30pm) - £2.80 

Snack - £0.65 each Snack - £0.65 each Snack - £0.65 each 

Please note: snack and tea charges are non-mandatory during funded sessions (you must ‘opt out’ 
at the start of each term) and adhere to the terms/guidelines of providing your own snack or tea. 
However, both charges are compulsory during all paid sessions.  

http://www.constablecountrychildcare.co.uk/
https://www.gov.uk/apply-for-tax-free-childcare

